

2nd Original Bill Abstract

14

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work: 1058-1035 at Lalapur					
Malsiya					
Agency M/S Ravan Construction					
M/G: 04/1060/2023-24					
Date of Completion: 15.1.24.					
Date of entry: 15.01.24.					
(01) Clearing gully road and					
— up to top — all at					
per 15 and 1st 1/2 of 6th					
Qty = 0.27 hect. work of 8					
@ 72697.86/m ² = 19628 =					
(02) Const ⁿ of subgrade and					
earth shoulder —					

Qty = 461.50 m ³ work of 8					
Qty = 65.51 m ³ work of 8					
Total = 527.01 m ³ @ 262.02/m ³ = 138128 =					
(03) Pile/Compaction — stone					
Aggregate — work of 11 —					
Qty = 41.98 m ³ work of 8					
@ 545.83/m ³ = 230715 =					
(04) P/A — Prime coat — 81 —					
Qty = 559.733 m ² work of 8					
@ 60.40/m ² = 33808 =					
(05) P/A — tack coat — 81 —					
Qty = 559.733 m ² work of 8					
@ 20.77 m ² = 11626 =					

Continuation



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
⑥ P/L — 100m —					
— 45520m ² thick —					
Qty = 559.733m ³ @ 16899 =					
⑦ P/A — 100m — P81 —					
— Prepared surface —					
Qty = 37500m ² @ 17.32/m ² = 64988 =					
⑧ P/L — SDBE — 100/120mm —					
— do —					
Qty = 93.75m ³ @ 15858.77/m ³ = 1486760 =					
⑨ Construction of dry lean					
— do —					
Qty = 6.14m ³ @ 486176/m ³ = 30094 =					
⑩ Construction of the reinforced					
— RCC Pavement —					
Qty = 198m ³ @ 953633/m ³ = 1888193 =					
⑪ P/F — RCC M15 — 100mm —					
Qty = 02468m ³ @ 318746/m ³ = 3151 =					
⑫ P/F — RCC M15 — 200mm —					
Qty = 7447m ³ @ 87444/m ³ = 6121 =					
⑬ P/A — 100mm —					
Qty = 192m ³ @ 15079/m ³ = 28850 =					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) PIF — retroreflectives — — triangular sign — d					
Qty = 08 Nos rmb pg 12					
@ 4500.00/each = 36000.00					
(15) PIF — retroreflectives — — Circular sign board — d					
Qty = 4 Nos rmb pg 12					
@ 4418.73/each = 17675.32					
(16) PIF — retroreflectives — — rectangular sign board — d					
Qty = 4 Nos rmb pg 12					
@ 4274.99/each = 17100.00					
(17) PIF — 20cm x 15cm Boundary sign — d					
Qty = 8 Nos rmb pg 13					
@ 730.80/each = 5846.40					
(18) Printing New letters — — d					
Qty = 30.00 letter signs					
pg 12 @ limit to 176 letter in					
@ 0.74/letter = 22.20					
(19) Plantation of avenue tree — d					
Qty = 48 Nos rmb pg 13					
@ 1230.09/each = 59044.32					
(20) P/L — bit application theme — — Plastic — d					
Qty = 267.70 m ² rmb pg					
limit to 266 m ² @ 85.75/m ² = 22810.50					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Plf — typical ironmongery					
sign board — do					
Qty = 2 Nos of MS RG 09					
Qty = 2 Nos of MS RG 13					
Total = 4 Nos @ 11535.4/each = 46142 =					
(22) Pl — brick masonry —					
2 cm — parapet do					
Qty = 2.88 m ³ of MS RG 13					
@ 6353.55/m ³ = 18298 =					
(23) Plr — plastering in cm					
Masonry — do					
Qty = 20.6 m ² of MS RG 13					
@ 225.31/m ² = 45542 =					

(24) Plu — Painting — two coats —					
do					
Qty = 20.6 m ² of MS RG 13					
@ 12728/m ² = 2556 =					
Total Amount = 4534968 =					
Add 1/2 labour cost 18% GST (19%) = 861644 =					
Add signature fee = 38312 =					
Gross total Amount = 543592 =					
less 10% below as per HGT = 54359 =					
Net total Amount = 4892332 =					
less Previous paid Amount = (-) 4397665 =					
Net Payable Amount since last payment = 494667 =					
Asstt 15/11/24					

Continuation

C & P
H
25/11/24
EE